Namn

Artin Séderberg
Philip Viik

Johan Stenberg
Kenneth Lundkvist
Andreas Lindgren
Jens Regenberg
Jonas Malm

Joel Ekenberg
Niklas Salomonsson
Johan Berensson
Roger Roback
Christoffer Harborg
Andreas Propst
Gunnar Liminga
Santiago Bonglovanni
Tom Johans

Emma Hultén

Hallo Rashwani
Waldemar Blomster
Niklas Stenberg Forsberg

Klubb
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
USK
F16
F16
USK
F16
USK
USK
UHF
USK
USK
USK
F16
F16
USK
USK

Presicion Milsnabb Falt
Poang |Rank [Podng |Rank [Traff |Rank [Totalt
131 100 130 99 16 96
121 95 131 100 16 100
126 99 95 91 16 98
119 93 118 97 16 95
123 98 96 92 16 94
115 90 123 98 15 93
116 92 111 95 15 92
120 94 79 86 16 97
122 97 84 88 15 91
122 96 97 93 12 85
103 87 69 85 18 100
105 88 113 96 13 86
115 89 110 94 12 84
102 86 89 89 13 88
94 85 94 90 13 87
82 83 83 87 15 90
83 84 0 81 15 89
116 91 54 82 6 81
81 82 63 84 10 83
46 81 55 83 8 82

295
295
288
285
284
281
279
277
276
274
272
270
267
263
262
260
254
254
249
246



Guld Sarskjutning om guldet
Silver
Brons



